FARHo. 1
STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
As of the Quarter Ending March 31, 2019
Authorization:01 - Current Year Appropriations

Department : Other Executive Offices Report Status;SUBMITTED
Agency : Climate Change Commissian
Operating Unit : NIA
Organization Code (UACS) : 260020000000

Funding Source Code (as clustered): 01 - Regular Agency Fund
{a.9, Fund Cluster; 101,102, 151]

Particulars UACS CODE Appropriation Allotments Current Year Obligations Current Year Disbursements Balances
2nd 3rd
Adjustments 2nd 3rd Ath Quarter| Quarter| 4th
(Transfer Adjustments. Quarter | Quarter | Quarter 1st Quarter | Ending| Ending | Quarter Unraleased
Authorized To/From Adjusted Allotments | {(Withdrawal, | Transfar | Transfer| Adjusted Total |1st Quarter Ending| Ending | Ending | Ending Ending March | June | Sept. | Ending Appropriatio|  Unobligated Unpaid Obligations
Appropriation| lgnment) | Appropriations | Received | Reallgnment)| To From Allotments March 31 June 30 | Sept. 30 | Dac. 31 Total H 30 30 |Dec.3 Total ns Allotmant (15-20) = (23+24)
e Due and | Due and
Demandah | Demanda
le ble
1 2 3 4 5=(3+4) -] 7 8 9 10=[{6+(17}-8+8] 11 12 13 14 115=(1q+12+13+14 18 17 18 19 | 20=(16+17+18+19) | 24=(5-10) |  22=(10-15) 23 24
|L Agency Specific Budgel - B - - - - - - - - - - : - - - - - - : - B
ific s of National Gt 01101101 = = £ i 3 2 - - - d z = & S = = = ol = z z
01101101 2 . s - : - 5 5 14,984,510.05 5 = - 14,984,519.05 | 14.984519.05| - 5 = 14,984 §19.05 - (14,984 519.05) u 5
General Administration and Suj 100000000000000 - - 5 - - s 4 5 7,613,619.01 - - - 761381901 | 761381901| - - . 7.613,819.01 . (7613818.01) - -
100000100001000, - - s - - - - - 7,613,819.01 5 . . 761381901 | 761381901 | - - - 7,513.818.01 - (7,613,618.01) - -
- - . . 3 - - 3,955,992.80 - - - 3956992.60 | 306590280 - . - 3,956,992.80 - (3,956,992,80) - -
- - - - - - - 3.857.626.21 - - - 465762621 | 3,657,82621 - - - 3657.628.21 - (3.857,626.21) = =
|Administration of Personne! Benefits 1000010000200 = z = = = = 2 = = = = = 2 = ] 2 = 2 i = = S
PS - - - - - - - - - - = - - - - - - - - - - -
Operations - - - - - - - = 7,370.700.04 - - - 737070004 | 737070004 - - - 1.370.700.04 - (1.370,700.04) - -
Q0 : Adaptive capacity of bult, of natural y
to climate change increased, and mitigation opportunities towards z i - [ - - - - 7,370,700.04 E - = 7,370.700.04 | 7,370,700.04 - - - 7.370,700.04 - (7,370,700.04) - =
CLIMATE CHANGE POLICY AND ADVISORY PROGRAM = = & ot - : 2 - 6,408,376.08 i = - £408,376.06 | 6,408 376.08 - - - 6,408,376.06 = (6,408,376,06) & e
- - < = - - - 968,230.33 - - - 968,230.32 968,230,33 = = = $68,230.33 - (968,230.33) - -
5 3 5 5 5 5 & 768,040.30 = = 5 768,040.38 768,04039 | - - - 768,040,39 - (768,040.39) - =
- = = = - - - - 200,189.94 - = e 200.189.94 200,169,894 - - - 200,189.94 = 200,189.94) - -
Policy development 310100100002000| - - = = - - - = 1,253,453.10 - = = 1,253,453.10 | 1,253.453.10 = = - 1,253,453.10 - (1,253,453.10) - -
[MOOE 3 = > = = 2 = = 1.263,453.10 o = = 1,253,453.10 253,453.10 = = = 1.253.453.10 = (1,253,453.10) 2 =
Community llalson 310100100003000] - = = = = = = i 3.741,220.32 . z - 3,741,220.32 | 3,741,220.32 - - = 3,741,220.32 - (3,741,220.32) - -
2 z, = = g = = - 1.484,857.76 5 - = 1,484,857.76 | 1.484,857.76 - = = 1,484,857 76 = (1.484.857.76) ik 2
- - - - - - - 2.256,362.56 - - - 2,266,362.56 | 2,256,362.56 - - - 2,256,362 56 - (2,256,362 56] - -
310100100004000 - - . - z - - - - . - - - - i i - - - - % s
310100100005000 = = = 5 # - - b 3,700.00 = & o 3,700.00 3,700.00 = = = 3,700.00 - (3,700.00) -
- - - = 2 - - 3,700.00 - = = 3.700.00 3,700.00 z = = 270000 - (3,700.00) - -
310100100006000 - = 2 s et = = = 441,772.31 - = 2 441,772.31 44177231 - b 4 441,772.31 B (441.77231) =
L = < - - - - - 441,772,341 & = - 441.772.31 44177231 - = - 44177231 = (441,772.31) =
310200000000000 : o = 2 - - - - 962,323.98 G = = 962,323.08 962,323 98 - = - 962,323.98 - (962,323.98) - =
310200100001000 2 = = J - L = o £98,683.98 - z = 69868398 | B88,683.98 2 3 z £98,683.98 = (608,682.98)
= < = & “ 3 : z 12,257.20 = i - 12,257.30 12.257.30 - = - 12,257,530 = (12,257.30) =
S o - - - - - 886,425.68, - - - 886,426 68 £86,426,68 = - - 886,426,658 - -
ts-in-progress 310200100002000 = = = 2 z = L = 63,640.00 = = = 63.640.00 63,640.00 - . = 6364000 - £40.00 -
. . . . : . . 63564000 - - - e3gi000|  e3gs000] - - 5 63.640.00 5 (63,640.00) .
leted projacts: 310200100003000/ - = - - - = - - - - = - - - - = - - - - -
Sub.Total, Agency-Specific - - - 5 ; - - . 14,984,519.05 - . - 14,084.619.05 | 14,08451905 | - A - 14,984,519.05 - (14,984,519.05) -
PS - { - - - = - - 6.221,148.25 = z - 6,221,148.25 | 622114825 o = = 8,221,148.25 - (8.221,148.25) - =
MOOE - : : - - - B e preaarosol - : - 876337080 | rerazosol - - 2 576337050 - (8.763,370.60) - -




STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
As of the Quarter Ending March 31, 2019

FAR No. 1

Authorization:01 - Current Year Appropriations

Department : Other Executive Offices ‘Report Status:SUBMITTED
Agency : Climate Change Commission
‘Operating Unit | NiA
[o] i Code (UACS) :
Funding Souwrce Code (as clustered): 01 - Regular Agency Fund
(8.0, Fund Cluster; 101,102, 151}
Particulars UACS CODE Appropriation Allotments. Current Year Disbursements Balances
2nd 3rd
Adjustments 2nd 3rd 4th Quarter| Quarter| 4th
(Transfer Adjustments Quarter | Quarter | Quarter 1st Quarter | Ending | Ending | Quarter Unreleased
Authorized TolFrom Adjusted Allotments | {Withdrawal, | Transfer| Transfer| Adjusted Total |1st Quarter Ending| Ending | Ending | Ending Ending March | June | Sept. | Ending Appropriatio Unobligated Unpald Obligations
Appropriation| Realignment) | Appropriations | Received |Realignment To From Allotments March 31 June 30 | Sept, 30 | Dsc. 31 Total A 30 30 | Dec.31 Total ns Allatment (15-20) = (23+24)
Due and | Due and
Demandab | Demanda
le ble |
1 2 3 4 5=(3+4) [ 7 8 -] 10=[{6+{:17}-8+8] 11 12 13 14 {15=(11+12+13+14 18, A7 18, 19 20=(16+17+18+19) | 21=(5-10) 22=(10-15} 23 24
co - - - = 5 - - - H - - = - - - - - B - - - -
Autoratic riati - = = = & - - o 5 = £ A = 5 s = ; € 3 =
& Insurance Premiums 01104102 - - - = 2 = - - B677,553.90 = - 877.553.90 B77,553.90 = o = 677.553.90 (677,553.90) 2 2
stratien and Support Q00 1] = 2 L] = 3 =) 3 43175583 = 2 431,755.63 431.755,63 - = = 431,755862 = (431.755.63) = =
10 : : = = - 3 E = 431,755.63 - = = 43175563 | 43175563 - - - 43175563 = (431.755.63) = =
PS : = = = =: = = - _431,755.63 = = 43175563 431.755.63 = = o 43175563 z: (431,7585.83) = =
o = = & 2 L] < 245,798.27 i - 245.798.27 245798 27 - 2 = 24579827 = (245.798.27) = =
A ty of co i - - - - - - 24579827 = = 24579827 | 24579827 - - = 46,798,27 2 _(245.798.27) 7 =
CLIMATE CHANGE POLICY AND ADVISORY PROGRAM - - = = = = = 138,042.95 : - 138,042.95 138,042,895 - - - 138,042,985 = (138,042.95) o o
inati etings with S 310190 2 = - o = = ol 79.896.28 2 = 79.898.28 79.898.28 = = = 79.80828 = (79,898.28) i <
- - - 5 o 79,898.28 - a = 79.808.28 70.89828 | - S - 75,898.28 - (79,896,28) . -
310100100003000 L] = = = = = 58,144 87 = = = 58,144 67 5814467 = = = 58,144 67 = (58,144 67) - =
- = - - - - 58,144 67 = - - 58,144 67 58,144,687 - L) - 58,144 67 = (58,144 B7) z L
PMENT MANAGEME AM 310200000000000 - = = - . E 107,755.32 - - = 107,75552 | 10775532 | - o - 107,755.32 5 (107,755.32) - Z
Review of project 310200100001000 - - - - = 107.755.32 - - - 107.755.32 10775532 - - - 107.755.32 - (107,755,32) -
Ps = & = s 2 = 107.755.32 i - 107,755.32 107,755.32 - - - 107.755.32 - (107.756,32) z
Sub-Total, Automatic Appropriations = = - = = = - 677.553.90 - - = 677,553.90 677 553,90 - = - 677.553.90 : (677,553.90) 2
PS - - - - - - - 677.553.90 - - - 677,553.90 |  677.553.90 - = = 677,553.80 - (677,553.90) 5
[MOOE - a = 2 i =) =1 = L 5 = = = = - z I3 12
Fin Ex = 3 2 L2 = = . > = = -t = 2 = 2 = = = = ]
co = = = - 5 = 2 = 2 = = z £ = S z 5 = =
Ill. Special Purpose Fund = z ”: = = = = o = = = = £ £ = - = = z 3 =
Pension and Gratuity Fund 01101407, - 24,765.00 2476500 | 24.765.00 = = = 24,765.00 2478428 - = = 24.764.28 2476428 - = = 24,764.28 - 72 - =
Purpose 400000000000000! - 24.765.00 2476500 | 24765.00 - - = 24,7685.00 2476428 = & & 24,764.28 24.764.28 L - - 24.764 28 = 72 3 =
Pension and Gratulty Fund 400800000000000] - 24.765.00 24,765.00 | _24.765.00 2 & 2 24,765.00 24.764,28 - - - 24,764.28 2476428 | - 5 : 24.764.28 5 T2 - -
|For pavment of retirement and terminal lsave benefits 400800000002000 i 2476500 | 24.76500 | 24.766.00 = = G 24.765.00 24.764.28 & = L 2476428 | 24.764.28 £ = = 24,764.28 s 72 03 c
PS5 - 4,766,00 2476500 24.765.00 - - = 24,765.00 2476428 - o i 2476428 24.764.28 = = - 24.764.28 ) 72 = -
Total SPF 0 24,765.00 2476500 | 24.765.00 = = £ 24,765.00 2476428 = = = 24,764.28 24,764,268 S = = 2478428 - 72 2
Ps Ly 24,785.00 24.765.00 | 2476500 = = c 24,765.00 | 24,764.28 = = = 24,764.28 2476428 B = = 2476428 - 72 = =
MOOQE - = = 2 2 - = z = = = = = = = z 2 = 5 0 = 2
|Ein Ex = = = = = = 2 = £ = 2 = = = = = = = = =
co - - - - - : - : - - - - B - - - - - - B
GRAND TOTAL < 24,765.00 2476500 | 24,785.00 : - - 24,765.00 15,686,837.23 - - 9 15,686,837.23 | 15.886837.23 | - : - 16,686.837.23 - 115,662,072,.23) - -
Ps - 24,765.00 2476500 | 24,765.00 c 2 . 24.765.00 5,923,466.43 = - P 6,923,466.43 | 692346643 | - ? 3 5,923 466.43 5 (6,895,701.43) 5 :
MOOE . - - - % c - 8,763,370.00 - - 2 8763.370.80 | 878337080 | - 4 5 8,763,370.80 B (8,763,370.80) - -
Fin Ex - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
co = o < 5 5 5 5 5 2 4 z % & 2 . 5 3 5 s t

= -




FARHo. 1

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

As of the Quarter Ending March 31, 2019
Authorization:01 - Current Year Appropriations

Department : Other Executive Offices Report Status:SUBRMITTED

Agency : Climate Change Commission

Operating Unit : N/A

Organization Code (LUACS) : 260020000000

Funding Saurce Code (as clustered); 01 - Regular Agency Fund

(2., Fund Cluster: $01,102, 151)
Particulars UACS CODE Appropriation Allotments Current Year Obligations Current Year Disbursements Balances
2nd 3rd
Adjustments 2nd rd 4th Quarter| Quarter| 4th
(Transfer Adjustments Quarter | Quarter | Quarter 1st Quarter | Ending | Ending | Quarter Unreleased

Authorized ToiFrom Adjusted Allatments | (Withdrawal, | Transfer| Transfer| Adjusted Total |%st Quarter Ending| Ending | Ending | Ending Ending March | June | Sept | Ending Appropriatio Unobligated Unpald Obligations

Appropriation| Realignment) | Appropriations | Recelved |Realignment}| To From Allotments March 31 June 30 | Sept. 30 | Dec. 31 Total H 30 30 |Dee. 31 Total ns Allotment (15-20) = (23+24)
Due and | Due and
Demandab | Demanda

le ble

1 2 3 4 5=(3+4) 8 7 8 9 10=H5+({-)7H-6+8] 11 12 13 14 15=(11+12+13+14 16 iz 18 18 | 20=(16+17+18+19) | 21=(5-10) 22=(10-15 23 24

Certifled, H Certified Corract; Recommended By: Approved By:

Remell Antenio O. Cuenca

Budgdt Bfficer Chieffccountant Deputy Executive Director
Date: 2 Date: 24/Apr/2019 Date: 24/Apr/2019 Date: 24/Apr/2019 This report was generated using the Uniffed Reparfing System on 24/04/2019




